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Questions

To speed up economic growth whihc plan was started in 1960/

Karachi Port was founded in.

Head Islam has been constructed on.

The agreement of Durand Line was done between Sir Durand and Afghanistan King.

The relation between Pakistan and European Union were established in.

From ............ the diplomatic realtions are established between Pakistan and Japan.

Prime Minister of Pakistan and Japan visited to each other country.

Russian Deputy Prime Minister visitted Pakistan.

Pakistan also become an alliance with American in CENTO treaty.

Pakistan with the alliance of America signed a SEATO treaty.

Answers Choice

DOU> DOW» UOWP» DOWF DOWr UOWP» DOUP U0W» UOWR» DOwW:

. 2nd five year plan
. 3rd five year plan

4th five year plan

. 5th five year plan

In 1832
In 1842
In 1852
In 1862

On the Indus River
On the River Chenab
On the River Ravi
On the River Sutlej

Ameer Abdur Rehman
Ameer Abdullah
Ameer Abdul Kareem
Ameer Saifullah

1968
1986
1976
1956

1952
1953
1954
1955

1974
1975
1976
1977

1953
1954
1955
1956

1953
1954
1955
1956

1953
1954
1955
1956



