

## Pak Studies English Medium 10th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	To speed up economic growth whihc plan was started in 1960/	A. 2nd five year plan B. 3rd five year plan C. 4th five year plan D. 5th five year plan
2	Karachi Port was founded in.	A. In 1832 B. In 1842 C. In 1852 D. In 1862
3	Head Islam has been constructed on.	A. On the Indus River B. On the River Chenab C. On the River Ravi D. On the River Sutlej
4	The agreement of Durand Line was done between Sir Durand and Afghanistan King.	A. Ameer Abdur Rehman B. Ameer Abdullah C. Ameer Abdul Kareem D. Ameer Saifullah
5	The relation between Pakistan and European Union were established in.	A. 1968 B. 1986 C. 1976 D. 1956
6	From the diplomatic realtions are established between Pakistan and Japan.	A. 1952 B. 1953 C. 1954 D. 1955
7	Prime Minister of Pakistan and Japan visited to each other country.	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. 1977
8	Russian Deputy Prime Minister visitted Pakistan.	A. 1953 B. 1954 C. 1955 D. 1956
9	Pakistan also become an alliance with American in CENTO treaty.	A. 1953 B. 1954 C. 1955 D. 1956
10	Pakistan with the alliance of America signed a SEATO treaty.	A. 1953 B. 1954 C. 1955 D. 1956